POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Wall-mounted bath & shower mixer Terra EX-6775-LM46X 5565800
1 Body ME 1 |5538170
2  |Spout 1 |2349230
3  |Handle body LM46X 1 5130870
4 |Rozette fi59 2 |5538200A
5 Eccentric 2 2349540
6 Cartridge 35 Sedal 1 |2043196
7 |Nut 3/4" 2 (2349320
8 |Knob 1 2349700
9 Connector 2 |5538250
10 |Connector M18x1 1 5538240
11 |Switch body 1 12349720
12 |Sleeve for connector 2 |5538140
13 |Cartridge nut 1 |2348440
14 |Nut G3/4 2 |5538110
15 | Decorative cap 1 2348350
16 |Spindle 1 |2349750
17 | Aerator body M24x1 1 2349440
18 |Eccentric gasket 2 |2349550
19 |Insert with gasket 1 2349460
20 |Screw M4x5 1 2349780
21 |Washer 9,6x4,1x1 1 2349790
22 |Gasket 1 2349770
23 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 19903134
24  |Washer 9,6x6,2x0,6 1 2349790
25 |Oring 18,4x2 2 12349480
26 |Oring 14,3x2 3 |5538300
27 |Spindle o-ring 1 12349800
28 |Oring 12x2,05 1 2349830
29 |Oring 12,1x2 1 2349820
30 |Oring 31,4x2,3 2 |5538320
31 |Spring 1 2348760
32 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4029 1 9903273
33 |Spindle gasket 1 |2349740




